CLEAN-GEARTECH
REGISTERED DESIGNREGISTERED DESIGN
MMADE IN ADE IN IITALYTALY
Customisation is our standard
Hygienic 316L stainless steel and aluminum electric motors
Washdown electric motors
Hygienic design

pressure water spray.
How to order
APM B KC 4 J TE N A
Series Size Power Pole Mounting Tension Cooling Coating
APM B  63
C  71
D  80
E  90
KC  0.12
KD  0.18
KE  0.25
KF  0.37
KG  0.55
KH  0.75
KI  1.1
KK  1.5
KL  2.2
2
4
6
B14
J  IMB14
Horizontal shaft
K  IMV18
Vertical downard
shaft
L  IBV19
Vertical upward
shaft
Three-phace
TE 230/400V50Hz
TU 230/460V60Hz
On request
TC 332/575V60Hz
TD 220/380V60Hz
N
TENV
N
STANDARD
V
PAINTED
RAL 7035
Customisation is our standard
9www.bj-gear.com
4 K - A 6 SA - --
Efficiency Protection Terminal box Cable gland
position